37
ROTAMAG
Absolute and incremental KIT-encoder
• Ultra flat Kit-encoder
• Absolute magnetic sensing
• BiSS-C, SSI, SPI, Incremental +UVW interfaces
• Resolution up to 19 bit (524288 cpr)
• Incremental resolution up to 65536 PPR

1 2
Document release Date Description
1.0 November 2023 New order code
SMAR1 - XXX
a
- XXX
b
/ XXXXX
c
- XX
d
- XX
e
- XX
f
/XXXX
g
a INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
SC1 = BiSS-C mode + AB0 (+5Vdc ± 5%)
BG1 = SSI Binary + AB0 (+5Vdc ±5%)
SP1 = SPI (+5Vdc ±5%)
b RESOLUTION (ABS)
016 = 16 bit
017 = 17 bit
018 = 18 bit
019 = 19 bit
15M = 15 bit (*)
17M = 17 bit (*)
18M = 18 bit (*)
19M = 19 bit (*)
c RESOLUTION (INC)
00000 = no incr. output
01024 = 1024 (not possible with SP1)
02048 = 2048 (not possible with SP1)
04096 = 4096 (not possible with SP1)
see complete list  1
d NR° OF UVW POLES
00 = no UVW output
e CONNECTION
X1 = Molex conn vertical outlet
         (mating type: 51021-1500)
X2 = Molex conn. axial outlet
         (mating type: 51021-1500)
f RING TYPE
A8 = ring type A8
B4 = ring type B4
B6 = ring type B6
see table below
g CUSTOM VERSION